STUDIO OF

FRANCIS W. EUSTIS

CINCINNATI, OHIO 45243
PHONE (513) 561-6738

A Collectors Item in Limited Editions

PRICE LIST
MINIATURE MODELS — One-Tenth Scale (Approx. 8" high)

8405 EUSTIS FARM LANE

BeIgian .......ceveeummmusemmmmnassnenns $250.00
Percheron ... ... 250.00
Clydesdale 250.00
Shire ... 250.00
Suffolk .....con..... 250.00

Arabian (Standing) .

Arabian (Trotting) .............. 250.00
Morgan .....ccooeeee ... 250.00
Andalusian . ... 250.00
Appaloosa ... ... 250.00
Quarter Horse ... 250.00
Thoroughbred .........ccoooroeeeer 250.00
Thoroughbred Mare & Foal.... 250.00
1117171 O 250.00
Fjord Pony ..... 250.00
Haflinger ... ... 250.00

Cleveland Bay

Przewalski (Wild Horse) ...... 250.00
Somali Wild Ass (Africa) ..... 250.00
Nubian Wild Ass (Africa) ...... 250.00

Arabian Horse and Native Costume Rider

Lipizzan Horse and Rider (Courbette)

5 Gaited Saddle Horse
5 Gaited Saddle Mare
3 Gaited Saddle Horse

Tennessee Walking Horse ....

......................................

Lipizzan “Courbette”
Lipizzan *Levade”
Standardbred — Trotter

Kiang (Asiatic Wild Ass) ......
Onager (Asiatic Wild Ass) ....
Quagga (Extinct Zebra)

Lipizzan Horse and Rider (Levade)
The Circuit Rider

Mountain Man

The Lawman

Going to the Sing
War Whoop

Thoroughbred and Jjockey

The Hunter

Yoke of Oxen

Over The Jump

The Farrier

Bronco

Belgian or Percheron with Showman (in action)
Belgian or Percheron without Showman

................................

.. 250.00

250.00

250.00
250.00
250.00

500.00
470.90
470.00
470.00
470,00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
470.00
450.00
500.00
500.00
600.00
470.00
250.00

Made up to order only, color and markings subject to the wishes of the

buyer.

Shipping char%es: $5.00 per single unit U.S.A. (includes packing, shipping

and insurance
All Prices are subject to change.



